
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Professional Services Contracts and Amendments - Construction Inspection Staff Support
(Capital Improvement Program and Bond Projects)

Motion authorizing multiple amendments, and award new contracts for Representative Services
totaling $2,086,400 with optional renewals approved by City Council for providing Construction
Inspection Staff Support for Engineering Services.

1.  Award (NEW) contract to AG|CM - 6 Inspectors at $1,060,800
2.  Award contract amendments to Freese and Nichols - 2 Inspectors at $318,400
3.  Award (NEW) contract to Heneco - 4 Inspectors at $707,200

File #: 18-0198, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/22/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

